1 143
2 132
3 133
2 137
5 341
6 146
7 156
8 129
g 130
10 134
" 128
12 148
13 334
14 338
15 139
16 339
{17 151
18 187
19 348
20 141
21 135
22 154
23 149
24 1565
25 147
26 144
27 138
28 131
29 142
30 152
31 347

200"

Lancashire AA Xc Championship U13 Boys

Beau Smith
Alex Evans
Joseph  Gigli
Adam Bateson
Dominic  Walton
Adam Goldfarb
Callum Rowett
Kieran Monaghan
Joshua Robinson
James Bretherton
Ryan Hurley
Sean Kirbridge
Jack Dwyer
Andrew  Barlow
Callum  Mason
Ryan Wilson
Jack Garrett
Joseph  O'Donnell

Ashley  Allen
Graham Morris
Mark Brown
Carl Duckworth
Kyle Nicholls
ChristopheNash
Joseph  Hanlon
Adam Dible

Luke Hodgson
Andrew  Taylor
Thomas Richardson
Scott Bairstow
James  Gaffrey

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Chorley Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Manx Harriers

Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Chorley Harr.

Preston Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Preston Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Pendle AC
Blackburn Harr.

Teams

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul 3boys.htm

U13
u13
ut3
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
Uu13
u13
u13
u13
Uu13
u13
u13
u13
ut3
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

35
40
47
60
66
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00:12:40
00:12:48
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:19
00:13:29
00:13:36
00:13:41
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:14:01
00:14:04
00:14:12
00:14:12
00:14:19
00:14:24
00:14:25
00:14:27
00:14:46
00:14:51
00:15:06
00:15:09
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:16:03
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Lancashire AA Xc Championship U13 Girls

15
330
5
21
19
i
337
4
2
27
24
328
22
14
17
26
28
360
16
13
331
340
25
3382
352
335
12
378

18
363
20

342
8
23

Sarah
Beckie
Charlotte
emma
Holly
Charliotte
Naomi
Lydia
Megan
Florie
Jessica
Bianca
Lauren
Emily
Melissa
Eilioh
Rebecca
Ella
Catriona
Sarah
Becky
Lucy
Rhiannon
Racheal
Lauren
holly
Helena
Hannah
Louise
Lucy
Catherine
Hannah
Katy
Jessica
Alannah
Gemma

Astin
Taylor
Evans
spencer

Manx Harriers

Blackburn Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Pendle AC

Broughton Pendle

Atkinson

Blackburn Harr.

ThompsonBlackburn Harr.

Critchley
Searson
McLeish
Crook
Pederson
Bugler
Ashe
Berry
McLeish
Swindells
Rembows
Cox
Hodgson
Noblett
Halsall
Hamill
Kenny
Burrell
Crabtree
Leathley
Topham
Harrison
Alderman
Proctor
Petriaho
Fisher

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers

Park High AC

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fyide Ac
Manx Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Pendle AC

Clayton Le Moors

Hyndburn AC

Blackpool Wyre and Fyide Ac
Pendle AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Pendle AC

Chorley Harr.

McDermotiPreston Harr.

Ellithorn
Coleman

Chorley Harr.
Preston Harr.

Teams

Blackburn Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Pendle AC

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul 3girls.htm

UA3LE
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13'F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F
Ui3 F
U13 F
U13 F
U13 F

24
41
50
92

00:12:52
00:13:22
00:13:50
00:13:54
00:13:58
00:13:59
00:14:07
00:14:08
00:14:10
00:14:19
00:14:28
00:14:33
00:14:50
00:14:57
00:15:00
00:15:07
00:15:09
00:15:12
00:15:20
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:15:27
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:51
00:16:00
00:16:19
00:16:27
00:16:37
00:16:56
00:17:06
00:17:25
00:17:27
00:17:30
00:17:52
00:19:28
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1 168
2 174
3 333
4 181
5 170
6 172
7 361
8 372
9 355
10 346
11 182
12 377
13 167
14 373
15 159
16 169
17 161
18 379
19 173
20 367
21 175
22 381
23 364
24 356
25 166
26 178
27 374
28 180
29 362
30 160

Lancashire AA Xc Championships U15Boys

Jake
Conor
Kristian
Joseph
Elliott
Paul
Jordon
Jordan
Richard
Jack
Ashley
Ben
Christopher
Jonathen
Luke
david
Sam
Andrew
Jordan
Jamie
Daniel
Luke
Dale
Mark
Paul
Matthew
Sam
Anthony
Jake
Gregory

Helm
Delanbangue
Bibby
Johnston
Marsters
Roberts
Beard
Cowell
Morrell
Modley

Kay

White
Hatton
Cowell
Berry
Hough
Pickering
Harrison
Cain
Gallagher
Evans
Gregory
Spence
Hargreaves
Hodgson
Nash
Richards
Hauserrman
Neary

Nash

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Manx Harriers

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Rossendale Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Rossendale Harr.

Pendle AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers

Blackburn Harr.

Pendle AC

Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Clayton Le Moors

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

Pendle AC

Rossendale Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac

Teams

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Rossendale Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul Sboys.htm

u1s
u1s
u1sé
u1s
u1s
u1sé
u1s
u1é
u1sé
u1s
uU15
u1sd
u1s
u1é
u1sd
u1s
u1s
u15
U186
u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
U15
u1s
u1é
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

25
44
56
86
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00:13:54
00:14:06
00:14:14
00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14.24
00:14:26
00:14:41
00:14:51
00:14:53
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:09
00:15:11
00:15:23
00:15:25
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:15:32
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:50
00:15:56
00:16:18
00:16:32
00:16:38
00:16:41
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:18:51
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1 38
2 32
3 29
4 30
5 49
6 45
7 351
8 39
9 382
10 37
11 369
12 50
13 36
14 344
15 46
16 48
17 365
18 42
19 43
20 336
21 345
22 363
23 370
24 47
25 40
26 368
27 375
28 41
29 34
30 4z
31 35

Lancashire AA Xc Championship U15 Girls

Gemma Astin

Kristie Leybourne
Lucie Patry
Jennifer Davies
Emma Flanagan
Ellen Buckley
Abigail Mackley

Rachael Franklin
Francesca Gregory
Emma Bowen
Elena Dowthwaite
Heather Parker
Michaela  Brolly

Emma Binns
Nichola Jackson
Lucy Summer
Hayley Huntoon
Lauren Whelan
Rachel Preston
Annika Jarman
Toria Swift
Sarah Howe
Amy Crabtree
Emily Kevan
Bronwen Kaneen
Emma McCann
Hannah Shirley
Fay Latham
Lucy Fisher
Sarah Wilson
Emily Unsworth

Manx Harriers

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Rossendale Harr.

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers

Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Clayton Le Moors

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Ribble Valley Ac

Manx Harriers

Pendle AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Ribble Valley Ac

Ribble Valley Ac (NC)

Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers

Preston Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Manx Harriers

Chorley Harr.

Pendle AC

Chorley Harr.

Teams
Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul 5girls.htm

u1sé
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
uis
u1s
u1s
u15
u1s
uts
u15
u1s
u1s
U1s
u1s
U186
u15
uts
u1s
u1s
uts
u1é
u1s
u1is

39
52
72

F
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00:15:06
00:15:19
00:15:21
00:15:32
00:15:37
00:15:45
00:15:45
00:16:20
00:16:41
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:16:56
00:17:04
00:17:09
00:17:17
00:17:22
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:27
00:17:35
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:18:16
00:18:20
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:20:08
00:20:40
00:20:53
00:21:40

07/01/2008






I D©0o~NO s WwWN

12
13
14

—_
COO~NDODE WN

NRNRRNNNN NN o

Lancashire AA Xc Championships U17 Men

327 Nathan
189Sam
195 Andrew
186 Tom
366 Joseph
190 Steven
184 Adam
185 Peter
402 Ben

399 Matthew
398 Jamie
193 Joshua
206 Philip
384 Joe

203 Matthew
371 Aaron
200Ryan
192 John
350 Keiron
204 Matthew
205 Carl

188 Daniel
410 James
343 Tom
198 Robert
199 Tom
422 Andrew
196 Thomas

Bibby
Channon
Bowen
Melody
Kelly
Mason
Hurley
Matthews
Anthony
Lloyd
Jordan
Skinner
Bolton
Cox
Davison
Barker
Fairclough
Horrocks
Russell
Wadsworth
Andrew
Bamber
Walsh
Maden
McLaughlin
Richmond
Holmes
Hanlon

Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Cherley Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Northern Ac

Chorley Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Manx Harriers

Chorley AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

Teams

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Rossendale Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

Lancashire AA Xc Championship U17 Women

60 Hannah
52 Rachel
63 Kate

58 Alison
66 Katie
51 Holly
329 Melanie
62 Liz

54 Abby
359  Sarah
67 Laura
65 Sarah
64 Suzanne
358 Hannah

Bateson
Searson
Hindle
Leonard
Ireland
Rabinson
Taylor
Wignall
Kearney
Allen
Johnston
Crossley
bailey
Watson

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr. (Nc)
Rossendale Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Ribble Valley Ac

Ribble Valley Ac

Preston Harr.

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul 7menul 7women.htm

u17
u17
u17
u17
utz
u17
u17
U1z
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
ut7
u17
u17
u17
u1t7z
u17
u17
u17
u17

19
20
30
34
56

u17
u1t7
u17
u17
u17
u17
ut7z
u17
u17
u17
ut7
u1t7
u17
u17
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00:21:59
00:22:16
00:22:23
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:23:12
00:23:14
00:23:19
00:23:29
00:23:43
00:23:54
00:24:14
00:24:23
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:35
00:24:56
00:25:10
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:49
00:25:59
00:26:52
00:27:49
00:28:56

00:22:52
00:23:22
00:23:33
00:24:01
00:24:29
00:25:08
00:25:30
00:26:34
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:28:10
00:28:14
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15 56 Natasha Spencer Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac ut7 F 00:28:17
16 327  Alex Bellard Ribble Valley Ac U17 F  00:28:24
17 385 Rebecca Robinson Park High AC U17 F 00:29:35
18 57 Alison Fowler Chorley Harr. U17 F 00:32:51

Teams

Blackburn Harr. 15

Preston Harr. 27

Ribble Valley Ac 41

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/ul 7menul 7women.htm 07/01/2008
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Lancashire AA Xc Championships U20 Women

Anna Anderson Pendle AC

Sarah Parkinson Chorley Harr.

Georgina Burton Preston Harr.

Nicola Rowley  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Sarah Yeomans Rossendale Harr.

Kate Morris Blackburn Harr.

Jenny Warr Burnley AC

Stephanie Swift Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Lindsay Nadin

Melissa Birbeck Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Lancashire AA Xc Championships U20 men

Kevan James Horwich RMI

Stones  Richard Blackburn Harr.
CunninghaTom Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lindsay Ben Pendle AC

Newton Andrew Manx Harriers

Walsh Robert Preston Harr.

Hulme  Adam Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Rigby David Preston Harr.

Balshaw Tom Preston Harr.
Harrison Mark Preston Harr.
Teams

Preston Harr.

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/uner20menandwomen.htm

U20F
U20F
U20F
U20 F
U20 F
U20F
U20F
U20F
U20 F
U20F

uz20 M
Uu20 M
uz20 M
uzom
uz20 m
U200 M
U20 M
U20 M
Uu20 M
u20 M

23

00:23:17
00:24:25
00:25:56
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:19
00:26:49
00:27:10
00:28:22
00:28:51

00:30:26
00:31:00
00:31:04
00:31:14
00:34:10
00:34:19
00:34:39
00:35:00
00:36:40
00:42:57
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1 364
2 380
3 397
4 100
S 105
6 85
7 414
8 411
9 396
10 89
11 117
12 112
13 97
14 120
15 109
16 415
17 107
18 115
19 114
20 o8
21 409
22 110
23 404
24 116
25 400
26 418
27 391
28 122
29 412
30 108
31 119
32 387
33 99
34 118
35 113
36 106
37 94
38 392
39 75
40 83
41 102
42 123
43 104
44 92
45 88
46 125
47 420
48 96
49 79
50 103

Lancashire AA Xc Championships Senior Women and Vets

Pauline
Vicky
Louise
Courtney
Susan
Katie
Philippa
Yvonne
Nicola
Susan
Sharon
Katie
Helen
Joanna
Sarah
Sarah
Gail
karen
Marion
Lauren
Jane
Dawn
Carmel
Heather
Andrea
Niki

Bev
Kath
Irene
Bridget
Michaela
Tracy
Kathrine
Julie
Alison
Ann
Angela
Debbie
Jennifer
Janet
Helen
Tracy
Janet
Christine
Angela
Pauline
Hayley
Heather
Hilary
Dawn

Powell Blackburn Harr.

Gill Chorley Harr.
Gardner Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Birch Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

Samme Lytham St Annes RR
Ingham  Horwich RMI

Walsh Preston Harr.

Wyke Wigan Phoenix

King Guest

Burns Clayton Le Moors
McGuire Rossendale Harr.
Trickett Pendle AC

Booth Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Goorney Wesham RR

Nelson Manx Harriers

Gohil Preston Harr.
Griffiths  Manx Harriers
Nash Preston Harr.

Hesketh Preston Harr.

Cooper  Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Murphy  Clayton Le Moors

Yates Manx Harriers

Sullivan  Wesham RR

Corbishley Rossendale Harr.

Wainscott Clayton Le Moors

Rushton Chorley Harr.

Wright Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Hoyer Wesham RR

Roche  Clayton Le Moors

Kaneen Manx Harriers

Dempsey Wesham RR

Ireland  Rossendale Harr.

Winrow Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Cruse Wesham RR

Armour  Preston Harr.

Cain Manx Harriers

Shian Clayton Le Moors

Cardwell Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Adams  Accrington R.R.

Pound Chorley AC

Crossley Lytham St Annes RR

Hulme Wesham RR

O'Doherty Lytham St Annes RR
Leathley Clayton Le Moors
WaddingtoChorley Harr.

Weller Wesham RR

France Wesham RR

Beattie  Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Goorney Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lock Lytham St Annes RR

Teams

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/seniorwomen.htm

V40

V45
V35
V35
V45
V35

V35

V35
V40
V45
V50

V35

V40

V40
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V45

V40
V55
V50
V35
V40
V45
V&5
V40
V45

V55
V55

F
F
F
F
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

00:22:41
00:23:07
00:24:05
00:24:26
00:24:33
00:24:39
00:26:03
00:26:17
00:27:03
00:27:20
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:42
00:28:00
00:28:07
00:28:16
00:28:33
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:16
00:29:23
00:29:34
00:29:45
00:29:52
00:29:56
00:30:02
00:30:45
00:30:53
00:31:24
00:31:58
00:32:14
00:32:17
00:32:38
00:33:23
00:33:55
00:34:09
00:34:53
00:35:21
00:35:32
00:36:30
00:36:42
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:38:57
00:39:13
00:39:27
00:39:49
00:45:09
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1 411
2 396
3 117
1 105
3 107
3 404
1 414
2 89
3 115
1 114
2 83
1 75
2 92
3 79

Yvonne
Nicola
Sharon

Susan
Gail
Carmel

Philippa
Susan
karen

Marion
Janet

Jennifer
Christine
Hilary

Wyke
King
McGuire

Samme
Griffiths
Sullivan

Walsh
Burns
Nash

Hesketh
Pound

Adams
Leathley
Goorney

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

Manx Harriers

Clayton Le Moors

Wesham RR

Chorley Harr.

Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac

Wigan Phoenix
Guest
Rossendale Harr.

Lytham St Annes RR
Manx Harriers
Wesham RR

Preston Harr.
Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.
Chorley AC

Accrington R.R.
Clayton Le Moors
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/seniorwomen.htm

36
41
54
56
65
73
89
114

V35
V35
V35

V40
V40
V40

V45
V45
V45

V50
V50

V55
V55
V55

m

T EN ™M

m

-

m mm

00:26:17
00:27:03
00:27:34

00:24:33
00:28:33
00:29:23

00:26:03
00:27:20
00:28:48

00:28:51
00:35:21

00:34:53
00:36:55
00:39:49

Page 2 of 2

07/01/2008



1 440
2 305
3 308
4 428
5 286
6 217
. 216
8 272
9 233
10 445
11 288
12 419
13 257
14 283
16 320
16 298
17 425
18 403
19 284
20 450
21 435
22 323
23 449
24 290
25 304
26 299
27 447
28 259
29 349
30 245
31 285
32 218
33 321
34 282
35 408
36 287
37 243
38 454
39 444
40 413
41 301
42 297
43 239
s 313
45 406
46 325
47 417
48 230
49 423
50 326
51 407
52 278
53 289
54 455

Lancashire AA Xc Championships Senior Men and Vets

Ben
Robert
Philip
Simon
Keith
Thomas
Brian
Mike
Gregory
Scott
John
Peter
Mark
Gianni
Charlie
Chris
Steven
Garry
Andrew
Paul
Steve
Alex
Jonathon
Kevin
David
Michael
John
Peter
Michael
Mark
Michael
Gary
Barry
Andrew
Barry
Darren
Gareth
Andy
Stuart
John
Kevin
David
John
Derek
Lee
Dave
Philip
Gary
Barry
Peter
John
Colin
Murray
Craig

Fish Blackburn Harr.
Hope Pudsey&Bramley AC
Leybourne Salford Harr.

Deakin Leeds City AC
Gerrard Manx Harriers
Cornthwaite Blackburn Harr.

Cole Blackburn Harr.
Whyatt Garstang RC
Seddon Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Monk Blackburn Harr.
Halligan Manx Harriers
Edmondson Tipton Harr.

Aspinall Clayton Le Moors
Epifani Manx Harriers
Pass Wesham RR

Fishlock Pendle AC
Worthington Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Wilkinson  Clayton Le Moors

Fox Manx Harriers
Guinan Blackburn Harr.
Watson Buxton AC
Rowe Wesham RR

Bridge Blackburn Harr.
Loundes Manx Harriers
Parkinson Preston Harr.
Hunt Pendle AC
Houghton Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Butterworth Clayton Le Moors
Corbishley Rossendale Harr.
Ellithorn Chorley Harr.
Garrett Manx Harriers
Pearse Blackburn Harr.
Peatfield Wesham RR
Duncan Manx Harriers
Norman Wesham RR

Gray Manx Harriers

Booth Chorley Harr.

Buttery Rossendale Harr.

Robinson  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Roche Clayton Le Moors

Hesketh Preston Harr.

Ralphs NEWBURGH NOMADS
Wright Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Buckley Wesham RR

Barlow Wesham RR

Waywell Wesham RR

Walsh Preston Harr.

Johnston  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Mitchell Clayton Le Moors

Waywell Wesham RR

Collier Wesham RR

Laidlaw Lytham St Annes RR
Lambden Manx Harriers

Greenough Blackburn Harr.

http://www.ukroadraces.net/finallancs/seniormen.htm
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V50 M
V45 M
V40 M
V50 M

Veo M
V50 M
V50 M
V60 M

V50 M
V50 M
V50 M

00:38:25
00:39:28
00:39:32
00:39:40
00:40:13
00:40:45
00:40:53
00:41:02
00:41:24
00:41:46
00:41:46
00:41:50
00:42:39
00:42:50
00:43:01
00:43:06
00:44:06
00:44:20
00:44:23
00:44:27
00:44:34
00:44:52
00:45:06
00:45:18
00:45:36
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:45:59
00:46:22
00:46:38
00:46:44
00:46:52
00:47:06
00:47:11
00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:31
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47.55
00:48:00
00:48:02
00:48:31
00:48:39
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:58
00:49:05
00:49:12
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

318
276
236
448
312
426
446
258
277
271
294
424
427
315
458
270
234
300
269
293
311
263
451
453
430
429
443
405
232
295
225
437
421
223
266
452
281
459
439
221
279
442
431
296
238
275
324
322
235
227
280
310
229
433
438
434
228

Russ
Tony
Trevor
Mick
John
Neil
Mick
Peter
Terry
Richard
Michael
Nathan
Paul
Peter
John
Tony
Peter
Alan
Geoff
Nigel
Martin
David
Andy
Allan
David
lain
Paul
Michael
Duncan
Wally
David
George
Chris
Phil
Dave
Mike

Mabbett
Croft

Uttley
Blackburn
Bertenshaw
Worswick
Cronshaw
Booth
Hellings
Roberts
Coppelov
Lawton
Weall
Cruse
Rainford
Pritchard
Singleton
Appleby
Lyons
Cochrane
Bates

Scott
Yelland
Hartley
Taylor
Hargreaves
Jackson
Edge
Richardson
Coppelov
Dyson
Kennedy
Whitlock
Burke
Barraclough
Peat

)cxu@. MNeoteen,

David
Alan
David
Willie
David
Alan
Brian
David
Simon
Graham
Brian

D

Peter
Paul
Norman
Howard
Andrew
Norman
Mike
David

Salmon
Wilkinson
Brooks
Richmond
Hargreaves
Taylor
Kennedy
Wood
Colne
Vickers
Porter
Twizell
Gibson
Walsh
Bateman
Henshaw
mcAllister
Greenwood
Coppin
Heaton

Wesham RR

Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackburn Harr.

Wesham RR

Clayton Le Moors

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Clayton Le Moors

Lytham St Annes RR
Garstang RC

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Chorley AC

Wigan Phoenix

Wesham RR

Preston Harr.

Garstang RC

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Preston Harr.

Garstang RC

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Wesham RR

Clayton Le Moors

Wesham RR

Blackburn Harr.

Choriey AC

Chorley Harr.

Wesham RR

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Wesham RR

Wesham RR

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Garstang RC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Manx Harriers

Clayton Le Moors

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lytham St Annes RR

Chorley Harr.

Wesham RR

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lytham St Annes RR
Wesham RR

Wesham RR

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lytham St Annes RR
Wesham RR

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
Chorley AC

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac
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V40 M
V45 M
V40 M

V50 M

V50 M
V55 M
V50 M
V40 M

V40 M
V45 M
V50 M
V45 M
V565 M
V45 M
V560 M
V50 M
V60 M

V40 M
V45 M
V40 M
V45 M
V40 M
V45 M
V50 M
Va5 M
V40 M
V45 M
V50 M
V45 M

V55 M

V40 M
V55 M

V55 M
V55 M

V40 M
V6O M
V50 M
V60 M
V60 M
V6o M
V40 M
V60 M
V60 M
V45 M

00:49:29
00:49:34
00:49:41
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:07
00:50:21
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:50:46
00:50:55
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:12
00:51:22
00:51:32
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:52:35
00:52:58
00:53:09
00:53:36
00:53:48
00:54:40
00:54:48
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:02
00:55:07
00:55:22
00:55:42
00:56:00
00:56:15
00:56:31
00:56:48
00:56:59
00:57:02
00:57:19
00:57:54
00:58:21
00:59:01
00:59:52
01:00:10
01:00:36
01:01:27
01:01:38
01:01:55
01:02:31
01:02:31
01:04:32
01:04:44
01:06:08
01:06:59
01:07:08
01:08:11
01:16:54
01:21:25
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Teams
Blackburn Harr. 69
Manx Harriers 107
Wesham RR 199
Clayton Le Moors 213
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac 228
Lytham St Annes RR 476
1 272 Mike Whyatt Garstang RC V40 M  00:41:02
233  Gregory Seddon Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac V40 M  00:41:24
3 403  Garry Wilkinson  Clayton Le Moors V40 M 00:44:20
1 257  Mark Aspinall Clayton Le Moors V45 M 00:42:39
2 284  Andrew Fox Manx Harriers V45 M 00:44:23
3 323  Alex Rowe Wesham RR V45 M 00:44:52
1 447  John Houghton Blackpool Wyre and Fylde Ac V50 M  00:45:41
2 259  Peter Butterworth Clayton Le Moors VS0 M 00:45:59
3 301 Kevin Hesketh Preston Harr. V50 M 00:47:36
1 321  Barry Peatfield  Wesham RR V55 M 00:47:06
2 258  Peter Booth Clayton Le Moors VE5 M 00:50:31
3 300 Alan Appleby Preston Harr. VG5 M 00:51:38
1 325 Dave Waywell Wesham RR V6O M 00:48:02
2 423  Barry Mitchell Clayton Le Moors V6O M 00:48:44
3 263  David Scott Clayton Le Moors V60O M 00:53:36
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